ROBI N AMVERI CA, | NC.
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application:

Model : WL- 390

ROBI N GEN ( RGX505)

Date: 12/26/92

Speci fication No.:

800275

Pg. 1 of 3

For Production - sane as parts list issue: 800131 with the foll owi ng exceptions:
CHG LN# ADD PART # Qry DESCRI PTI ON OM T PART # SERVI CE PART #
1 EY2241020301 1 CRANK CASE EY2241020101
2 EY2241100401 1 MAI NBEARI NG COVER EY2241110101
3 EY2247630203 1 O L GUI DE PLATE XXX
4 EY2241340103 1 CYLI NDER HEAD EY2241330103
5 EY0011308160 2 BOLT & WASHER ASSY XXX
6 EY2242070211 1 CRANKSHAFT EY2242030101
7 EY2243012101 1 MUFFLER EY2243030101
8 EY2243422101 1 MUFFLER COVER EY2243420301
9 EY2243502111 1 MUFFLER BRACKET EY2243500301
10 EY2243260100 1 Al R CLEANER EY2243270100
11 XXX 1 ELEMENT - Al R CLEANER XXX EY2073260618
12 EY2243520203 1 GASKET (| NSULATOR) XXX
13 EY0170080030 2 NUT EY0021908000
14 EY0011108160 1 BOLT & WASHER ASSY XXX
15 XXX 1 BOLT & WASHER ASSY EY0011106120
16 EY2244230611 1 GOVERNOR LEVER EY2244230101
17 EY2244270111 1 GOVERNOR ROD EY2144270101
18 EY2244330201 1 SPEED CONTROL EY2244330401
19 EY2244500311 1 BRACKET XXX
20 EY2244510203 1 CONTRCL SPRI NG XXX
21 XXX 1 STOP PLATE EY2074350511
22 EY2244520101 1 KNOB ( SPEED CONTRQOL) XXX
23 XXX 1 W RE BRACKET EY2244420101
24 EY2244310101 1 PI VOT BOLT XXX
25 EY0110060010 2 FLANGE BOLT XXX
26 XXX 1 WNG NUT EY0179080012
27 XXX 1 WASHER EY0200080010
28 XXX 1 FRI CTI ON WASHER EY0217080010
29 XXX 1 CLIP EY0565040010
30 XXX 1  WASHER EY0031108000
31 EY2245125911 1 BLOWER HOUSI NG EY2245121011 EY2245120906
32 EY0732003900 1 LABEL ( WARNI NG XXX
33 EY2245260401 1 HEAD COVER EY2245260101
34 EY2245800211 1 PLATE XXX
35 EY2235380403 1 BAFFLE ( CARB. Sl DE) XXX
36 EY0241060070 1 GROWET XXX
37 EY0110060050 1 FLANGE BOLT XXX
38 XXX 2 FLANGE BOLT EY0110060010
39 EY0110060020 1 FLANGE BOLT XXX
40 EY0016508120 1 BOLT XXX
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EY0032008000
EY0031108000

EY2246231100
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY0502100030
EY0218140010
EY0218100010
EY0401100011
XXX
XXX
EY2247012400
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY2247225001
EY2247220511
EY0662000030
EY0650140190
EY0566000220
EY2147900301
EY2247311001
EY2247700201
EY2057820101
EY0566000250
EY0422000080
EY2247620410
EY2247710401
EY0566000170
EY9642108020
EY0230060180
EY0200080050
EY2247311301
EY0016506300
EY0032006000
EY0021706000
XXX
XXX
EY0043506200

ar
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DESCRI PTI ON

SPRI NG WASHER
WASHER

FUEL TANK

FUEL STRAI NER
RUBBER PI PE

HOSE CLAWP

FLANGE BOLT

RUBBER Pl PE

FUEL TANK BRACKET
CARBURETOR

PLUG ( RUBBER)

PLUG

GASKET

UNI ON

SEAL WASHER

SEAL WASHER

FI LER

NUT

SPRI NG WASHER
MAGNETO ASSY
FLYWHEEL

EXCl TER

PULSER COI L

EXCl TER COl L

KTR UNI T

| GNI TI ON CO L

STOP BUTTON

SPARK PLUG

CLAWP

CLAWP

W RE

W RE CLAMP

CLAWP

CLAWP

CAP ( RUBBER)

O L LEVEL SENSOR
BRACKET (O L SENSOR)
CLAWP

GROWET (FUEL PUWP)
SPACER

WASHER

W RE

BOLT

SPRI NG WASHER

NUT

SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY

800275
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OM T PART #
XXX
XXX
EY2246013401
EY0642003601
EY0851060230
EY0561110020
EY0110060010
EY0851060680
EY2246160101
EY2246234800
EY0420220010
EY0401140030
EY0211140020
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY0021708000
EY0032008000
EY2247010300

EY0662000011
EY0650140031
EY0566000190

EY0043504120
EY0131040010
XXX

SERVI CE PART #

EY2247012308
EY2247013508
EY2247015008
EY2247013608
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CHG LN# ADD PART # Qry  DESCRI PTI ON OM T PART # SERVI CE PART #

89 EY0016508120 1 BOLT XXX

90 EY0031008000 1 WASHER XXX

91 EY0043506200 2 SCREW & WASHER XXX

92 EY0031006000 2 WASHER XXX

93 EY0110060020 1 FLANGE BOLT XXX

94 EY0043504120 2 SCREW & WASHER ASSY XXX

95 EY0021704000 1 NUT XXX

96 EY0031204000 1 WASHER XXX

97 EY0032004000 1 SPRI NG WASHER XXX

98 EY0200100040 1 WASHER XXX

99 EY0241030030 2 GROWMET XXX

100 EY2279030110 1 ACCESSORY TOOL KI'T XXX

101

102 ****THE FOLLOW NG | TEMS ARE SHI PPED LOOCSE:

103

104 EY2246030111 1 FUEL TANK XXX

105 EY0646420090 1 FUEL GAUGE XXX

106 EY0641360010 1 FUEL FILTER XXX

107 EY0642002311 1 FUEL STRAI NER XXX

108 EY0533090020 1 NUT (JO NT) XXX

109 EY0851110000 1 RBR PI PE, L=155, 11.5 X 17.5 XXX

110 EY0091720000 2 HOSE CLAMP XXX

111 EY0521070042 1 BANJO XXX

112 EY0561110020 2 HOSE CLAMP XXX

113 EY0851060000 1 RBR PI PE, L=150, 6 X 12 XXX

114

115

116

117 SPECI AL NOTES: (1) PAINT ENGA NE SHEET METAL

118 ROBI N YELLOW # EY0901030110.

119

120 (2) TOOL KIT I NCLUDES:

121 1 BOX WRENCH

122 1 WRENCH HANDLE

123 1 TOOL BAG

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136
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